SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
AUDI
AUDI
VW

VW

Riferimento
5WA 698 151 G
5WA 698 151 L
5R3698151
5WA 698 151 N

X 2

SPB982

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
BREMSI
DELPHI
FERODO
ICER
METZGER
R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

B. PADS VW, AUDI
In arrivo
8050141345999
66,9

155,1

ATE

Riferimento
BP3982
LP3860
FDB5349
182487
1171020
RB2487
H22026.00
H22026.00
SPB982
2667701
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